
GGD

Dienst Gezondheid & Jeugd ZHZ

GGD Amsterdam

GGD Brabant Zuid-Oost

GGD Drenthe

GGD Flevoland

GGD Fryslan

GGD Gelderland-Midden

GGD Gelderland-Zuid

GGD Gooi en Vechtstreek

GGD Groningen

GGD Haaglanden

GGD Hart voor Brabant

GGD Hollands Midden

GGD Hollands Noorden

GGD Usselland

GGD Kennemerland

GGD Limburg Noord

GGD Noord en Oost Gelderland

GGD Regio Twente

GGD regio Utrecht

GGD Rotterdam Rijnmond

GGD West Brabant

GGD Zaanstreek-Waterland

GGD Zeeland

GGD Zuid Limburg

Total

Totaal aantal meldingen

192

403

303

104

167

92

282

173

84

125

395

467

336

218

126

201

130

268

187

569

663

257

85

36

11a

5974

Aantal meldingen binnen 58 uur

156

391

294

102

151

86

272

167

758

87

377

430

334

193

124

173

60

209

156

568

494

216

82

21

97

5313

Aantal meldir

127

284

195

63

75

50

184

110

65

27

276

365

288

3469

959760



959760

Percentage_meldingen_58uur Percentage _meldingen_binnen_dag

81.2 66.1

97 70.5

97 64.4

98.1 60.6

90.4 44.9

93.5 54.3

96.5 65.2

56.5 63.6

86.9 77.4

es as

95.4 69.9

92.1 78.2

99.4 85.7

88.5 33.5

98.4 65.1

86.1 28.9

65.3

83.4 48.1

99.8 70.7

ns 374

84 46.3

96.5 87.1

sa so

87.4 10.8

88.9 58.1


